Manly Sailing Club - Summer Series

Club Racing 3rd March 2024

O'pen Skiff Gold Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo
1st 12639
2nd 9597
3rd 12606
4th 12508
5th 11324
6th 9361
7th 9419
8th 10192
9th 12618
10th 12
11th 10397
12th 9460

HelmName
Oliver Tiedemann
Sammy Evans
Valentina Gladiadis
Mia Peters

Chloe Brahne
Michaela Gardner
Chase Torbet
Ruby Peters

Eric Yao

Summer Torbet
Nathan Donovan

Hannah Evans

R1 R2
1.0 1.0
40 20
20 40
70 3.0
50 6.0
3.0 9.0
80 5.0
6.0 7.0
12.0 8.0
9.0 12.0
1.0 10.0
10.0 11.0

O'pen Skiff Silver Fleet

R3 Total

2.0

6.0

6.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
21.0

Nett
2.0

6.0

6.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
20.0
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21.0
21.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1

1st
1st

9358
8433

Finn Dickey 3.0 DNF 3.0 DNC
Spencer Thom 3.0 DNF 3.0 DNC

Zephyr Fleet

R2

R3 Total Nett

6.0
6.0

6.0
6.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

523
702
309
709
109
220

Mark Orams 1.0
Steve Pyatt 2.0
Tim Willetts 5.0
Robin Simpson 4.0
Rod Dawson 3.0

R2 R3 Total
1.0 20
3.0 5.0
2.0 7.0
4.0 8.0
6.0 9.0

Dennis Conway 7.0 DNF 5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

12.0

Nett
2.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

