Manly Sailing Club - Summer Series

Club Racing 3rd March 2024

O'pen Skiff Gold Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	12639	Oliver Tiedemann	1.0	1.0		2.0	2.0
2nd	9597	Sammy Evans	4.0	2.0		6.0	6.0
3rd	12606	Valentina Gladiadis	2.0	4.0		6.0	6.0
4th	12508	Mia Peters	7.0	3.0		10.0	10.0
5th	11324	Chloe Brahne	5.0	6.0		11.0	11.0
6th	9361	Michaela Gardner	3.0	9.0		12.0	12.0
7th	9419	Chase Torbet	8.0	5.0		13.0	13.0
8th	10192	Ruby Peters	6.0	7.0		13.0	13.0
9th	12618	Eric Yao	12.0	8.0		20.0	20.0
10th	12	Summer Torbet	9.0	12.0		21.0	21.0
11th	10397	Nathan Donovan	11.0	10.0		21.0	21.0
12th	9460	Hannah Evans	10.0	11.0		21.0	21.0

O'pen Skiff Silver Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	9358	Finn Dickey	3.0 DNF	3.0 DNC		6.0	6.0
1st	8433	Spencer Thom	3.0 DNF	3.0 DNC		6.0	6.0

Zephyr Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	523	Mark Orams	1.0	1.0		2.0	2.0
2nd	702	Steve Pyatt	2.0	3.0		5.0	5.0
3rd	309	Tim Willetts	5.0	2.0		7.0	7.0
4th	709	Robin Simpson	4.0	4.0		8.0	8.0
5th	109	Rod Dawson	3.0	6.0		9.0	9.0
6th	220	Dennis Conway	7.0 DNF	5.0		12.0	12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com